Connectix Cabling Systems

Custom E2000 Fibre Patch Leads

Designed to be the ultimate optical fibre connectors, the E2000 connectors exceed all standards for performance and operation. These
made-to-order E2000 leads are available in all fibre types and also with LC or SC connectors at the other end. The E2000 connectors are
available in both multimode and singlemode options.

Features & Benefits
*  Quick installation time
Low installation cost
*  Full test documentations supplied
*  No special fibre optic skills or equipment required

Factory terminated and tested

. E£2000 SC LC connector options (multimode and singlemode)

*  Simplex of Duplex configuration

Options
*  Length - Choose the length for your requirements
*  Cores - Simplex of Duplex
Connector Types - E2000, SC & LC
«  Fibre Sizes - 62.5/125 (OM1), 50/125 (OM2), 50/125 (OM3), 50/125 (OM4) & 9/125 (0S2)

Specifications

62.5/125 50/125 50/125 50/125 9/125
(OM1) (OM2) OM3) (OM4) (0S2)
100Mbs 2km 2km 2km 2km 40km
1Gb 275m 550m 800m 1100m 100km
10Gbs 33m 82m 300m 550m 40km
40Gbh/100Gbs - - 100m 125m 40km
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